2024 Individual CLASS AA STATE VAULT

OFFICIAL RESULTS
First Second
# NAME CJ J2 J3 J4 [Ded1] CJ J2 J3 J4 Peduc| 1st 2nd |Place[Tie-Breaker]
Ave Ave

555 |Jackie Bergeron-12, St. Michael-Al | 9.75|9.40 | 9.80 | 9.75 9.85(9.70|9.85(9.80 9.750 (9.825| 1 (9.8000
471 | Avery Dox-12, Mounds View/lrondz | 9.75 [ 9.80 | 9.80 | 9.75 9.70|9.70 | 9.50 | 9.75 9.775(9.700 | 2 |9.7750
658 |Nyahsymone Britt-10, Hopkins* | 9.60 [ 9.70|9.60 | 9.65 9.75|9.70 | 9.55|9.75 9.625|9.725| 3 |9.6875
475 |Liberty Quast-11, Stillwater Area | 9.65[9.70 [ 9.55|9.65 9.50|9.75|9.65|9.65 9.650 | 9.650 | 4 [9.6375
855 |camryn Balfanz-11, st. Cloud Crus | 9.55 [ 9.60 | 9.60 | 9.65 9.35(9.409.25 9.30 9.600 | 9.325| 5 (9.6000
757 |Anna Philipson-12, Forest Lake | 9.50 [ 9.50 | 9.45|9.50 9.55|9.65|9.60 | 9.50 9.500 | 9.575| 6 (9.5750
771 |sydney West-12, Anoka* 9.45(9.40|9.40 (9.60 9.609.50|9.50 {9.65 9.425|9.550 | 7 |9.5625
751 |samantha Emst-12, Forest Lake | 9.55[9.60 | 9.55|9.55 9.45|9.35|9.20 |9.50 9.550 | 9.400 | 8 [9.5625
153 |Piper Keith-9, Lakeville South 9.00({9.10|8.90(9.25 9.50|9.50|9.50 | 9.55 9.050 ( 9.500 | 9 (9.5125
380 |Lucy Rapp-12, Two Rivers 9.45(9.50|9.50 (9.40 9.10|9.00|8.80|9.00 9.475|9.000| 10 |9.4625
355 |Laney Schwellenbach-10, East Rid | 9.35 | 9.40 | 9.359.20 9.45|9.40|9.45 (9.45 9.350 | 9.450 | 11 (9.4375
179 |Johanna Spieiman-9, owatonna | 9.35(9.20(9.10|9.30 9.45|9.45|9.30|9.50 9.250 ({ 9.450 | 12 |19.4250
251 |Ava Loftness-11, Prior Lake* 9.35(9.45|9.40 |9.45 9.30({9.109.05(9.40 9.425 | 9.200 | 13 [9.4125
180 |Jozie Johnson -11, Owatonna 9.40(9.40|9.30(9.35 9.35/9.40 1 9.40 |9.40 9.375(9.400 | 14 (9.3875
276 |vayda Spicer-11, New Prague 9.10(9.40(9.15|9.10 9.309.40|9.45|9.40 9.125|9.400 | 15 |9.3875
178 |Emma Johnson-12, Owatonna 9.00({9.10|8.80|9.10 9.30(9.50|9.25 9.45 9.050 | 9.375 | 16 |9.3750
376 |Ashley Davis-10, Park 9.25(9.45|9.30(9.45 9.10({9.30|9.10 (9.10 9.375[9.100 | 17 [9.3625
175 |Halle Theis-11, Owatonna 9.35(9.30(9.35/9.40 9.00(8.90|8.90|8.90 9.350 | 8.900 | 18 {9.3500
456 |Leah DiNardo-11, Cretin-Derham H | 9.20 | 9.40 | 9.05 (9.35 9.25|9.45|9.30 (9.40 9.275 | 9.350 | 19 (9.3500

#

555
471
658
475
855
757
771
751
153
380
355
179
251
180
276
178
376
175
456



2024 Individual CLASS AA STATE VAULT

OFFICIAL RESULTS
First Second
# NAME CcJ J2 J3 J4 [Ded1| CJ J2 J3 J4 peduc| 1st 2nd |Place[Tie-Breaker|
Ave Ave

473 |Ava Biederman-12, Stillwater Area | 9.40 |9.40|9.25|9.30 9.30|9.40|9.35|9.30 9.350 | 9.325 | 20 |9.3375
274 |Hannah Kraft-12, New Prague 9.40|9.309.25|9.35 9.30(9.35|9.35|9.35 9.325|9.350 | 21 |9.3375
273 |Brooklyn Carter-11, New Prague | 9.10(9.10|8.80 (9.15 9.30|9.35(9.30|9.45 9.100 | 9.325 | 22 [9.3500
754 |Ellyana Stamp-11, Forest Lake 9.40(9.30|9.30|9.30 7.60(7.50|7.30|7.70 9.300 | 7.550 | 23 |9.3250
877 |camiWeber-12, Sartell 9.15|9.409.25|9.35 9.30|9.40(9.30 |9.30 9.300 | 9.300 | 24 (9.3250
871 |Kira Johnson-8, Alexandria Area | 9.20(9.40(9.309.30 7.60|7.80|7.50|7.90 9.300 | 7.700 | 25 |{9.3000
455 |Delaney Cunnington-11, Cretin-Der | 9.20 | 9.30 | 9.25 19.45 9.35(9.309.20 |9.30 9.275|9.300 | 26 |9.2875
381 |Lacey Thomas-12, Woodbury 9.25|9.30(9.15|9.25 9.25|9.35|9.259.20 9.250 | 9.250 | 27 [9.2625
735 |Hailey Henry-11, Forest Lake 9.25|9.25|9.25|9.30 9.05|9.05|8.90 |9.00 9.250 | 9.025 | 27 |9.2625
158 |Autumn schmidt-12, Lakeville Sou | 9.15|9.30|9.25|9.25 9.20(9.30|9.10|9.40 9.250 | 9.250 | 29 |9.2500
659 |Ava Brosam-11, Hopkins* 9.15|9.30(9.109.30 9.10|9.20(9.25 |9.10 9.225|9.150 | 30 |{9.2125
859 |Kiera Florek-10, St. Cloud crush* | 9.20(9.209.35|9.20 9.10(9.25|9.15|9.10 9.200 | 9.125 | 31 |9.2375
774 |Michaela Osland-8, Centennial 9.05|9.25(9.00|9.15 9.25/9.20|9.15(9.20 9.100 | 9.200 | 32 {9.2000
656 |Annabelle Speers-12, Hopkins* | 8.95(9.00(9.20/9.10 9.20|9.10(9.30 |9.20 9.050 | 9.200 | 33 {9.2000
554 |paige Herbst-11, St. Michael-Albert | 9.00 { 9.30 | 9.05|9.30 8.30(8.20|7.90|7.90 9.175| 8.050 | 34 |9.1625
271 |Ellen Boettcher-12, Minnetonka | 9.00(9.25|9.10|9.20 8.20|8.308.10|8.10 9.150 | 8.150 | 35 |9.1375
351 |Kiley Thrush-11, East Ridge 9.10|9.20 (9.15|9.10 9.10|9.10|8.95|8.80 9.125 | 9.025 | 36 |9.1375
574 |Jessica Carik-10, Rogers 9.10|9.20(8.90(9.10 8.90(9.00|8.85|9.15 9.100 | 8.950 | 37 |9.0750
272 |Emma Callahan-12, Minnetonka | 9.009.15|8.75|8.90 9.10|9.10|8.85|9.15 8.950 | 9.100 | 38 {9.0500

#

473
274
273
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272



2024 Individual CLASS AA STATE VAULT

OFFICIAL RESULTS
First Second
# NAME CJ J2 J3 J4 |Ded1] CJ J2 J3 J4 Peduc| 1st 2nd |Place[Tie-Breaker]
Ave Ave

671 |Ena Basile-8, Edina 9.05|9.108.90|9.15 8.909.00|8.80(9.00 9.075| 8.950 | 39 {9.0500
477 |Addy Mueller-11, White Bear Lake . | 9.05(9.05(9.05 (9.15 8.95(9.10(8.90|9.00 9.050 | 8.975 | 40 {9.0750
672 |Parker Stob-10, Minneapolis Washi | 9.00 | 9.40 (| 9.00 | 9.05 8.70|8.90|8.50 | 8.80 9.025 | 8.750 | 41 {9.1125
673 |Mmikaela Lundvall-12, Wayzata 9.10(9.10|8.95|8.90 9.00(9.00|8.85|8.85 9.025|8.925 |42 |9.0125
556 |Addy Miller-12, st. Michael-Albertv | 9.00 | 9.10 ( 8.90 | 9.00 8.80|8.60 | 8.60 | 8.60 9.000 | 8.600 | 43 |9.0000
379 |Faith Green-11, Rosemount 7.60|7.60|7.30|7.40 8.95|9.05|8.90 (9.10 7.500 | 9.000 | 44 |9.0000
874 |Lauren Castle-11, Brainerd* 8.95|8.70|8.40|9.00 7.70|7.50|7.10 | 7.80 8.825 | 7.600 | 45 |8.7625
573 |sadie Zachman-10, Rogers 8.60(8.70|8.60|8.90 8.70|8.85|8.75 8.70 8.650 | 8.725 | 46 |8.7500
872 | Aubrey DeWitt-11, Bemidii 8.50|8.40|8.00|8.60 8.60|8.70|8.70 | 8.70 8.450 ( 8.700 | 47 (8.6750
575 |Maddie Skubic-10, Rogers 8.60|8.50|8.30|8.65 8.50 | 8.60 | 8.40 | 8.40 8.550 | 8.450 | 48 {8.5125

#

671
477
672
673
556
379
874
573
872
575



OFFICIAL RESULTS
# |NAME - Grade & SCHOOL | CJ J2 J3 J4 |peduct| AVE [Place|Tie-Breaker
Average

455 |Delaney Cunnington-11, Cre' | 9.80 [ 9.70 | 9.75 | 9.70 9.725 | 1 | 9.7375 | 455
355 |Laney Schwellenbach-10, Ez | 9.60 | 9.40 | 9.65 | 9.50 9.550 | 2 |9.5375 |355
757 |Anna Philipson-12, Forest L: | 9.60 | 9.55 | 9.559.35 9.550 | 3 |9.5125 | 757
153 |Piper Keith-9, Lakeville Sout | 9.55|9.50 | 9.30 | 9.55 9.525| 4 | 9.4750 | 153
771 |Sydney West-12, Anoka* 9.55|9.45|9.45(9.35 9.450 | 5 |9.4500 | 771
272 |Emma Callahan-12, Minnetoi | 9.50 | 9.40 | 9.50 | 9.10 9.450 | 6 |9.3750 (272
751 |Samantha Ernst-12, Forest L | 9.65 [ 9.25|9.55|9.30 9.425| 7 |9.4375 | 751
776 |Alyssa Fleahman-10, Elk Riv | 9.25(9.35|9.30 | 9.00 9.275| 8 | 9.2250 | 776
673 |Mikaela Lundvall-12, Wayzat | 9.35|9.25|9.20 | 9.15 9.225| 9 | 9.2375 | 673
271 |Ellen Boettcher-12, Minnetor | 9.30 | 9.20 [ 9.25 | 9.15 9.225 (10| 9.2250 | 271
555 |Jackie Bergeron-12, St. Mich | 9.30 | 9.25|9.15(9.15 9.200 | 11 | 9.2125 | 555
857 |Kendall Dvorak-11, St. Clouc | 9.20 | 9.30 | 9.05 | 9.20 9.200 | 12 | 9.1875 | 857
171 |Emerson Marken-12, Farmin | 9.15|9.40 | 9.20 | 9.05 9.175 13| 9.2000 | 171
773 |Aubrey Wilson-10, Cambridc | 9.10 [ 9.15[9.15|9.10 9.125 |14 | 9.1250 | 773
872 | Aubrey DeWitt-11, Bemidji |9.15|9.30|9.10|8.90 9.125| 15| 9.1125 | 872
573 |Sadie Zachman-10, Rogers | 8.95|9.05|9.20|9.15 9.100 | 16 | 9.0875 | 573
172 |Emma Oden-12, Farmington | 9.05|9.10|9.10| 8.90 9.075 |17 | 9.0375 | 172
551 |Avery LeMonds-10, St. Mich: | 9.20 | 8.95|8.85|9.10 9.025 | 18 | 9.0250 | 551
477 |Addy Mueller-11, White Bear | 9.05(9.20 | 8.80 | 8.95 9.000 | 19 | 9.0000 | 477
158 |Autumn Schmidt-12, Lakevil | 9.10 | 9.10 | 8.70 | 8.90 9.000 | 20 | 8.9500 | 158
656 |Annabelle Speers-12, Hopkir | 8.95|9.20 | 9.00 | 8.90 8.975| 21 |9.0125 | 656
554 |Paige Herbst-11, St. Michael- | 8.95|9.05 | 8.95 | 8.85 8.950 | 22 | 8.9500 | 554
453 | Anna Lentz-11, Cretin-Derha | 9.05 | 9.00 | 8.90 | 8.80 8.950 | 23 | 8.9375 | 453
471 |Avery Dox-12, Mounds View: | 8.90 | 8.95 | 8.80 | 8.90 8.900 | 24 | 8.8875 | 471
456 |Leah DiNardo-11, Cretin-Der! | 8.90 | 9.10 | 8.85 | 8.85 8.875 | 25 | 8.9250 | 456
475 |Liberty Quast-11, Stillwater /| 8.90 | 9.05 | 8.75 | 8.85 8.875| 26 | 8.8875 | 475
373 |Lauren Heidemann-10, Appl¢ | 8.90 | 8.90 | 8.70 | 8.85 8.875| 27 | 8.8375 | 373
672 |Parker Stob-10, Minneapolis | 8.80 | 8.90 | 8.90 | 8.70 8.850 | 28 | 8.8250 | 672
374 |Carys Sundberg-12, Eagan |8.70(9.05|8.70 | 8.60 8.700 | 29 | 8.7625 | 374




OFFICIAL RESULTS
# |NAME - Grade & SCHOOL | CJ J2 J3 J4 |peduct| AVE [Place|Tie-Breaker
Average
380 |Lucy Rapp-12, Two Rivers | 8.70 | 8.85|8.65 | 8.65 8.675 | 30 | 8.7125 | 380
676 |Makenna Coen-11, Wayzata | 8.95|8.50|8.70 | 8.65 8.675| 31| 8.7000 | 676
375 |Jaeleigh Eklund-12, Eagan | 8.70|8.60|8.80 | 8.60 8.650 | 32 | 8.6750 | 375
177 |Cordelia Neumann-8, Owato: | 8.70 | 8.70 | 8.60 | 8.50 8.650 | 33 | 8.6250 (177
871 |Kira Johnson-8, Alexandria;| 8.70 | 8.90 | 8.55 | 8.55 8.625 | 34 | 8.6750 | 871
855 |Camryn Balfanz-11, St. Clou(| 8.55 | 8.75 | 8.50 | 8.40 8.525 | 35 | 8.5500 | 855
255 | Annie Draine-11, Prior Lake* | 8.65 | 8.55 | 8.45 | 8.40 8.500 | 36 | 8.5125 | 255
273 |Brooklyn Carter-11, New Pra | 8.50 | 8.60 | 8.40 | 8.45 8.475 | 37 | 8.4875 | 273
175 |Halle Theis-11, Owatonna 8.60|8.45|8.50 | 8.35 8.475 | 38 | 8.4750 | 175
875 |Sophia White-9, Brainerd* | 8.40|8.40|8.20 | 8.05 8.300 | 39 | 8.2625 | 875
571 |Kaylee Dehmer-12, Buffalo |8.25|8.35|8.30|8.25 8.275 | 40 | 8.2875 | 571
381 |Lacey Thomas-12, Woodbur | 8.20 | 8.30 | 8.15|7.90 8.175 |41 | 8.1375 | 381
576 |Sophie Mahnke-12, Rogers [8.15|7.90(7.90|8.10 8.000 | 42 | 8.0125 | 576
251 |Ava Loftness-11, Prior Lake* | 8.10|8.15|7.80 | 7.85 7.975|43 | 7.9750 | 251
659 |Ava Brosam-11, Hopkins* 7.90(8.00|7.60|8.00 7.950 | 44 | 7.8750 | 659
276 |vayda Spicer-11, New Pragu | 7.50 | 7.65 | 7.65 | 7.65 7.650 | 45 | 7.6125 | 276
658 |NyahSymone Britt-10, Hopki | 7.70 | 7.35 | 7.60 | 7.20 7.475 |46 | 7.4625 | 658
873 |stella Schoonover-9, Bemidj | 7.90 ( 7.40 | 7.10 | 6.90 7.250 | 47 | 7.3250 (873
777 |Hailey Beck-10,Elk River/Zir 777




2024 Individual CLASS AA STATE BALANCE BEAM

555
757
154
779
674
771
773
573
272
471
153
658
372
673
455
451
860
175
173

862
380

675
158

255

OFFICIAL RESULTS
# NAME & SCHOOL cJ J2 J3 J4 |peductl AVE |Place|Tie-Breaker
Average
555 |Jackie Bergeron-12, St. Mich | 9.75 | 9.50 | 9.60 | 9.65 9.625 | 1 |9.6250
757 |Anna Philipson-12, Forest L:| 9.50 | 9.50 | 9.60 | 9.40 9.500 | 2 |9.5000
154 |Reese King-9, Lakeville Sout | 9.50 | 9.50 | 9.55 | 9.45 9.500 | 2 |9.5000
779 |Sydney Martin-12, Elk River/. | 9.50 | 9.45 | 9.55 | 9.45 9.475| 4 |9.4875
674 |Ashley Mouyenga-9, Wayzat: | 9.50 | 9.40 | 9.55 | 9.45 9.475| 5 |9.4750
771 |Sydney West-12, Anoka* 9.50 | 9.30 | 9.45|9.45 9.450 | 6 (9.4250
773 |Aubrey Wilson-10, Cambrid¢ | 9.45 | 9.35 | 9.60 | 9.40 9.425| 7 |9.4500
573 |sadie Zachman-10, Rogers | 9.40 | 9.40 | 9.35 | 9.50 9.400 | 8 |9.4125
272 |Emma Callahan-12, Minnetoi | 9.35 | 9.45 | 9.45 | 9.35 9.400 | 9 |9.4000
471 |Avery Dox-12, Mounds Viewi | 9.30 | 9.45 | 9.40 | 9.40 9.400 | 10 |9.3875
153 | Piper Keith-9, Lakeville Sout | 9.35 | 9.45 | 9.45 | 9.25 9.400 | 11 |9.3750
658 |NyahSymone Britt-10, Hopki | 9.20 | 9.45 | 9.40 | 9.35 9.375 12 |9.3500
372 |Gwenyth Bodnar-9, Apple V: | 9.35 | 9.35 | 9.45 | 9.20 9.350 | 13 |9.3375
673 |Mikaela Lundvall-12, Wayzat | 9.45 | 9.25 | 9.25 | 9.40 9.325 | 14 |9.3375
455 |Delaney Cunnington-11, Cret | 9.30 | 9.20 | 9.30 | 9.35 9.300 | 15 |9.2875
451 |Kana Try-12, Cretin-Derham | 9.35 | 9.10 | 9.45 | 9.20 9.275 |16 |9.2750
860 |Madi Hengel-10, St. Cloud Ci| 9.20 | 9.25 | 9.45 | 9.25 9.250 | 17 |9.2875
175 |Halle Theis-11, Owatonna 9.40 | 9.30 | 9.15|9.10 9.225 | 18 |9.2375
173 |Lauren Johnson-12, Farmin¢ | 8.95 | 9.30 | 9.15 | 9.35 9.225 |19 |9.1875
551 |Avery LeMonds-10, St. Mich: | 9.20 | 9.45 | 9.15 | 9.20 9.200 | 20 |9.2500 /551
554 |Paige Herbst-11, St. Michael- | 9.10 | 9.10 | 9.30 | 9.30 9.200 | 21 |9.2000 | 554
456 |Leah DiNardo-11, Cretin-Derl | 9.20 | 9.00 | 9.20 | 9.20 9.200 | 22 {9.1500| 456
862 [Brenna Gruber-9, St. Cloud (| 9.25 | 8.80 | 9.25 | 9.15 9.200 | 23 |9.1125
380 |Lucy Rapp-12, Two Rivers | 9.30 [ 9.20 | 9.15 | 9.10 9.175 | 24 |9.1875
855 |Camryn Balfanz-11, St. Clour| 9.15 | 9.30 | 9.10 | 9.15 9.150 | 25 |9.1750|855
675 |Kylie Ufheil-11, Wayzata 9.15(9.30 (| 9.15 | 9.00 9.150 | 26 |9.1500
158 |Autumn Schmidt-12, Lakevil | 9.00 | 9.20 | 8.95 | 9.25 9.100 | 27 (9.1000
557 |Alyson Herfel-12, St. Michae | 9.00 | 9.00 | 9.10 | 9.20 9.050 | 28 |9.0750 557
255 | Annie Draine-11, Prior Lake* | 9.15| 9.00 | 9.10 | 8.90 9.050 | 29 |9.0375




2024 Individual CLASS AA STATE BALANCE BEAM

OFFICIAL RESULTS
# NAME & SCHOOL cJ J2 J3 J4  |peduct| AVE |Place[Tie-Breaker
Average

751 |Samantha Ernst-12, Forest L | 9.10 | 8.70 | 9.10 | 8.85 8.975 | 30 |8.9375
355 |Laney Schwellenbach-10, Ez | 8.95 | 8.70 | 9.20 | 8.85 8.900 | 31 |8.9250
476 |Zoe Chase-12, Stillwater Are | 8.90 | 8.70 | 9.00 | 8.80 8.850 | 32 {8.8500
656 |Annabelle Speers-12, Hopkir | 8.75 | 8.75 | 8.80 | 8.20 8.750 | 33 |8.6250
453 |Anna Lentz-11, Cretin-Derha | 8.65 | 8.60 | 8.65 | 8.70 8.650 | 34 |8.6500
381 |Lacey Thomas-12, Woodbur | 8.70 | 8.50 | 8.60 | 8.65 8.625 | 35 |8.6125
851 |[Maddie Anderson-12, St. Clo | 8.50 | 8.85 | 8.65 | 8.50 8.575 | 36 {8.6250
373 |Lauren Heidemann-10, Appl¢| 8.60 | 8.45 | 8.55 | 8.50 8.525 | 37 |8.5250
254 |Brooklynne Thorson-11, Pric | 8.20 | 8.40 | 8.60 | 8.60 8.500 | 38 |8.4500
778 |Payten St. Aubin-10, Elk Riv(| 8.35 | 8.35 | 8.55 | 8.70 8.450 | 39 |8.4875
181 |Kendra Miller-10, Owatonna | 8.30 | 8.65 | 8.35 | 8.25 8.325 |40 |8.3875
271 |Ellen Boettcher-12, Minnetor | 8.20 | 8.45 | 8.30 | 8.25 8.275 | 41 |8.3000
576 |Sophie Mahnke-12, Rogers | 8.20 | 8.20 | 7.70 | 8.30 8.200 | 42 |8.1000
253 |Clare Draine-9, Prior Lake* | 8.25|8.10 | 8.10 | 8.20 8.150 | 43 |8.1625
872 |Aubrey DeWitt-11, Bemidji | 8.15 | 8.00 | 7.95 | 8.35 8.075 | 44 |8.1125
377 |Amelia Zaske-12, Rosemoun | 7.75 | 8.15 | 7.95 | 8.05 8.000 [ 45 (7.9750
659 |Ava Brosam-11, Hopkins* 7.45(7.90|7.65|7.90 7.775 |46 |7.7250
871 |Kira Johnson-8, Alexandria| 7.75 | 7.60 | 7.75 | 7.90 7.750 [ 47 |7.7500
251 |Ava Loftness-11, Prior Lake* | 7.35 | 7.60 | 7.50 | 7.60 7.550 | 48 |7.5125

751
355
476
656
453
381
851
373
254
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271
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872
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871
251



OFFICIAL RESULTS
# NAME & SCHOOL cJ J2 J3 J4 |peduct| AVE |PLACE [Tie-Breaker
Average
555 |Jackie Bergeron-12, St. Mich | 9.70 | 9.70 | 9.70 | 9.70 9.700| 1 |9.7000| 555
455 |Delaney Cunnington-11, Cret | 9.45 | 9.65 | 9.60 | 9.60 9.600| 2 [9.5750| 455
757 | Anna Philipson-12, Forest L: | 9.50 | 9.55 | 9.50 | 9.65 9.525| 3 |9.5500| 757
355 |Laney Schwellenbach-10, Ez | 9.50 | 9.45 | 9.65 | 9.55 9.525| 4 |9.5375]| 355
272 |Emma Callahan-12, Minnetoi | 9.45 | 9.50 | 9.50 | 9.55 9.500| 5 |9.5000| 272
178 |Emma Johnson-12, Owatonr | 9.50 | 9.50 | 9.45 | 9.45 9.475| 6 |9.4750| 178
380 |Lucy Rapp-12, Two Rivers | 9.40 | 9.40 | 9.55 | 9.50 9.450| 7 [9.4625| 380
158 | Autumn Schmidt-12, Lakevil | 9.45 | 9.45 | 9.40 | 9.50 9.450 | 8 |9.4500| 158
174 |Macyn Hins-12, Farmington | 9.50 | 9.40 | 9.35 | 9.50 9450 | 9 [9.4375| 174
275 |Maura Erickson-12, New Pra | 9.45 | 9.45 | 9.35 | 9.45 9.450 | 10 |9.4250| 275
471 |Avery Dox-12, Mounds Viewi | 9.40 | 9.45 | 9.35 | 9.65 9.425 | 11 [9.4625| 471
153 | Piper Keith-9, Lakeville Sout | 9.30 | 9.45 | 9.50 | 9.40 9.425| 12 [9.4125| 153
772 |Kylee Loren-8, Anoka* 9.25 | 9.40 | 9.40 | 9.50 9.400 | 13 |9.3875| 772
673 |Mikaela Lundvall-12, Wayzat | 9.40 | 9.40 | 9.25 | 9.40 9.400 | 14 [9.3625| 673
751 |Samantha Ernst-12, ForestL | 9.40 | 9.35 | 9.40 | 9.30 9.375| 15 |9.3625| 751
573 |Sadie Zachman-10, Rogers | 9.30 | 9.40 | 9.40 | 9.35 9.375| 16 |9.3625| 573
771 |Sydney West-12, Anoka* 9.30 | 9.40 | 9.60 | 9.20 9.350 | 17 [9.3750| 771
456 |Leah DiNardo-11, Cretin-Der/ | 9.45 | 9.35 | 9.15 | 9.35 9.350 | 18 |9.3250 | 456
551 |Avery LeMonds-10, St. Mich: | 9.30 | 9.50 | 9.35 | 9.30 9.325| 19 [9.3625 | 551
656 | Annabelle Speers-12, Hopkir | 9.45 | 9.35 | 9.20 | 9.30 9.325 | 20 |9.3250| 656
176 | Averie Roush-11, Owatonna | 9.40 | 9.25 | 9.30 | 9.35 9.325| 21 [9.3250| 176
175 |Halle Theis-11, Owatonna 9.35|9.35|9.25 | 9.25 9.300 | 22 |9.3000| 175
271 |Ellen Boettcher-12, Minnetor | 9.30 | 9.30 | 8.85 | 9.45 9.300 | 23 |9.2250 | 271
658 |[NyahSymone Britt-10, Hopki | 9.45 | 9.10 | 9.35 | 9.20 9.275| 24 |9.2750 | 658
554 | Paige Herbst-11, St. Michael- | 9.20 | 9.30 | 9.35 | 9.25 9.275| 25 [9.2750| 554
572 |Lydia Field-11, Buffalo 9.30 | 9.30 | 9.05 | 9.25 9.275 | 26 [9.2250| 572
674 |Ashley Mouyenga-9, Wayzat. | 9.20 | 9.30 | 9.20 | 9.45 9.250 | 27 [9.2875| 674
378 |Avarie Otto-11, Rosemount | 9.40 | 9.30 | 8.85 | 9.15 9.225 | 28 [9.1750| 378




OFFICIAL RESULTS
# NAME & SCHOOL cJ J2 J3 J4 |peduct| AVE |PLACE [Tie-Breaker
Average
775 |Ally Rekstad-11, Elk River/zi | 9.25 | 9.20 | 8.90 | 9.25 9.225| 29 [9.1500| 775
254 |Brooklynne Thorson-11, Pric| 9.15 | 9.15 | 9.30 | 9.25 9.200 | 30 [9.2125| 254
855 |Camryn Balfanz-11, St. Clouc| 9.20 | 9.20 | 9.30 | 9.05 9.200 | 31 {9.1875| 855
575 |Maddie Skubic-10, Rogers | 9.10 | 9.00 | 9.45 | 9.20 9.150 | 32 [9.1875| 575
672 |Parker Stob-10, Minneapolis | 9.20 | 9.10 | 9.20 | 9.10 9.150 | 33 |9.1500| 672
860 | Madi Hengel-10, St. Cloud Ci| 9.30 | 8.95 | 9.30 | 9.00 9.150 | 34 |9.1375/| 860
876 |Allyson Tromburg-10, Sartel | 9.00 | 9.10 | 9.20 | 9.20 9.150 | 35 [9.1250| 876
472 |Abbey Savelkoul-12, Stillwat | 9.25 | 9.20 | 9.20 | 9.20 | 0.1 | 9.100 | 36 |9.1125| 472
659 |Ava Brosam-11, Hopkins* 9.20 | 9.15 | 9.05 | 8.80 9.100 | 37 |9.0500| 659
372 |Gwenyth Bodnar-9, Apple Vz | 8.95 | 8.95 | 9.25 | 9.00 8.975| 38 [9.0375]| 372
274 |Hannah Kraft-12, New Pragu | 9.10 | 9.00 | 8.90 | 8.90 8.950 | 39 |8.9750| 274
776 |Alyssa Fleahman-10, Elk Riv | 8.90 | 9.15 | 8.80 | 9.00 8.950 | 40 [8.9625| 776
857 |Kendall Dvorak-11, St. Clouc | 9.10 | 8.80 | 8.85 | 9.00 8.925| 41 |8.9375| 857
474 |Chloe Stanton-12, Stillwater | 9.20 | 8.90 | 8.90 | 8.55 8.900 | 42 |8.8875| 474
872 |Aubrey DeWitt-11, Bemidji | 8.70 | 8.55 | 8.70 | 8.85 8.700 | 43 [8.7000| 872
371 |Brianna Gootee-10, Apple V: | 8.80 | 8.60 | 8.50 | 8.75 8.675| 44 [ 8.6625| 371
473 |Ava Biederman-12, Stillwatel | 8.55 | 8.65 | 8.10 | 8.45 8.500 | 45 [8.4375| 473
251 |Ava Loftness-11, Prior Lake* | 7.90 | 8.15 | 8.30 | 8.25 8.200 | 46 |8.1500| 251
381 |Lacey Thomas-12, Woodbur | 8.00 | 8.35 | 7.80 | 8.25 8.125| 47 [8.1000| 381
871 |Kira Johnson-8, Alexandria,| 8.10 | 8.10 | 8.20 | 7.70 8.100 | 48 [8.0250| 871




2024 CLASS AA STATE ALL-AROUND

OFFICIAL RESULTS

555
757
455
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771

471
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751
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TOTAL
# NAME & SCHOOL VT uB BB FX | SCORE |pLACE| Tie-Breaker
Avg | Avg | Avg | Avg Avg Total
555|Jackie Bergeron-12, St. Michae |9.825 [9.200 (9.625 (9.700 | 38.350 | 1 38.3375
757| Anna Philipson-12, Forest Lake [9.575 [9.550 {9.500 (9.525 | 38.150 | 2 | 38.1375
455|Delaney Cunnington-11, Cretin- |9.300 {9.725 [9.300 (9.600 | 37.925 | 3 | 37.8875
153| Piper Keith-9, Lakeville South |9.500 (9.525 [9.400 |9.425 | 37.850 | 4 | 37.7750
771|Sydney West-12, Anoka* 9.550 (9.450 {9.450 (9.350 | 37.800 | 5 | 37.8125
471| Avery Dox-12, Mounds View/Iro [9.775 |8.900 |9.400 (9.425 | 37.500 | 6 | 37.5125
272|Emma Callahan-12, Minnetonk: [9.100 |9.450 |9.400 (9.500 | 37.450 | 7 | 37.3250
355|Laney Schwellenbach-10, East |9.450 {9.550 (8.900 (9.525 | 37.425 | 8 | 37.4375
751|Samantha Ernst-12, Forest Lak |9.550 (9.425 |8.975 (9.375 | 37.325 | 9 | 37.3000
673|Mikaela Lundvall-12, Wayzata |9.025 [9.225 (9.325 (9.400 | 36.975 | 10 | 36.9500
158| Autumn Schmidt-12, Lakeville ¢ [9.250 (9.000 |9.100 |9.450 | 36.800 | 11 | 36.7500
380|Lucy Rapp-12, Two Rivers 9.475 |8.675 [9.175 [9.450 | 36.775 | 12 | 36.8250
456|Leah DiNardo-11, Cretin-Derhar |9.350 |8.875 [9.200 [9.350 | 36.775 | 13 | 36.7500
573|Sadie Zachman-10, Rogers 8.725 [9.100 (9.400 (9.375 | 36.600 | 14 | 36.6125
554|Paige Herbst-11, St. Michael-All |9.175 [8.950 (9.200 (9.275 | 36.600 | 15 | 36.5875
855|Camryn Balfanz-11, St. Cloud C |9.600 |8.525 [9.150 (9.200 | 36.475 | 16 | 36.5125
175|Halle Theis-11, Owatonna 9.350 (8.475 [9.225 |9.300 | 36.350 | 17 | 36.3625
656| Annabelle Speers-12, Hopkins* (9.200 (8.975 |8.750 (9.325 | 36.250 | 18 | 36.1625
271|Ellen Boettcher-12, Minnetonka |9.150 {9.225 [8.275 (9.300 | 35.950 | 19 | 35.8875
658| NyahSymone Britt-10, Hopkins' |9.725 |7.475 (9.375 (9.275 | 35.850 | 20 | 35.7750
872|Aubrey DeWitt-11, Bemidiji 8.700 |9.125 (8.075 |8.700 | 34.600 | 21 | 34.6000
381|Lacey Thomas-12, Woodbury [9.250 |8.175 |8.625 (8.125 | 34.175 | 22 | 34.1125
871|Kira Johnson-8, Alexandria Are (9.300 [8.625 |7.750 (8.100 | 33.775 | 23 | 33.7500
251|Ava Loftness-11, Prior Lake* |9.425 [7.975 |7.550 (8.200 | 33.150 | 24 | 33.0500

251

CJ Total

38.60
38.15
37.90
37.70
37.95
37.35
37.40
37.50
37.70
37.30
36.75
36.85
36.80
36.35
36.25
36.45
36.70
36.35
35.80
36.10
34.60
34.15
33.75
32.70



